Position

Director Of Operations-Charter

Assistant Director-Charter

Teacher-Charter School

Financial Officer-Charter

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Admin. Assist.-Charter

Custodian-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Resource Teacher - Charter

Other Positions Held

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Impact Teacher, K-6
Substitute Teacher,

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

Department

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Total Wages

$114,999

$61,461

$59,102

$57,044

$53,442

$53,414

$52,914

$52,914

$52,185

$52,117

$49,396

$44,385

$44,215

$43,062

$40,364

$35,234

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,530

$8,257

$7,979

$8,386

$7,228

$7,162

$7,162

$7,162

$7,056

$7,047

$6,669

$6,234

$6,191

$5,908

$3,520

$4,763



Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher Charter School

Office Tech.-Charter

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Parent Liaison-Charter

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Resource Teacher - Charter

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

K-6 Substitute Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

$31,845

$30,221

$28,726

$28,493

$27,931

$27,211

$26,828

$26,574

$26,536

$26,396

$25,744

$25,605

$25,547

$25,016

$24,320

$24,051

$18,612

$17,383

$4,315

$4,086

$4,104

$4,071

$4,116

$3,423

$3,374

$3,829

$3,920

$3,809

$3,238

$3,211

$3,213

$3,609

$3,504

$3,470

$2,685

$2,290



Teacher Charter School

Cafeteria Manager-Charter

Custodian-Charter School

Teacher-Charter School

Cafeteria Worker

Noon Duty Supervisor

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

Integrity Charter
School

$14,403

$14,257

$14,047

$8,970

$8,028

$1,811

$0

$0

$1,128

$0



