Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Operations-Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$114,999	\$15,530
Assistant Director-Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$61,461	\$8,257
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$59,102	\$7,979
Financial Officer-Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$57,044	\$8,386
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$53,442	\$7,228
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$53,414	\$7,162
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$52,914	\$7,162
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$52,914	\$7,162
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$52,185	\$7,056
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$52,117	\$7,047
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$49,396	\$6,669
Admin. AssistCharter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$44,385	\$6,234
Custodian-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$44,215	\$6,191
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$43,062	\$5,908
Teacher-Charter School	Impact Teacher, K-6 Substitute Teacher, Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$40,364	\$3,520
Resource Teacher - Charter	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$35,234	\$4,763

Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$31,845	\$4,315
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$30,221	\$4,086
Teacher-Charter School	K-6 Substitute Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$28,726	\$4,104
Teacher Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$28,493	\$4,071
Office TechCharter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$27,931	\$4,116
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$27,211	\$3,423
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$26,828	\$3,374
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$26,574	\$3,829
Parent Liaison-Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$26,536	\$3,920
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$26,396	\$3,809
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$25,744	\$3,238
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$25,605	\$3,211
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$25,547	\$3,213
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$25,016	\$3,609
Teacher-Charter School	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$24,320	\$3,504
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$24,051	\$3,470
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$18,612	\$2,685
Resource Teacher - Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$17,383	\$2,290

Teacher Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$14,403	\$1,811
Cafeteria Manager-Charter		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$14,257	\$0
Custodian-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$14,047	\$0
Teacher-Charter School		National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$8,970	\$1,128
Cafeteria Worker	Noon Duty Supervisor	National Elementary	Integrity Charter School	\$8,028	\$0